
Year
Number of Anaplasmosis 

Cases
1996 18
1997 14
1998 30
1999 36
2000 79
2001 93
2002 149
2003 76
2004 139
2005 186
2006 176
2007 322
2008 278
2009 317
2010 720
2011 788
2012 507
2013 627
2014 448
2015 613
2016 733
2017 638
2018 496
2019 407
2020 n/a
2021 603
2022 5400
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Reported Cases of Anaplasmosis 
in Minnesota by Year, 1996-2022*
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*Case data is not available for 2020


